WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

06/05/25 11:40:36

www.WestAuction.com

Surplus Auction of Vehiclesand Audio Visual Equipment (Part 2)

Auction Opens. Tue, Oct 13 10:00am PT

Lot

0100B
0101

0101B
0102

0102B
0103
0103B
0104

0104B
0105

0105B
0106
0106B
0107

0107B
0108

0108B
0109

01098
0110

0110B
0111
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Title

Biljax 2'x2' Staging

DURATRUSS Square Truss-12" By 12"
(Silver Color)

Biljax 2'x2' Staging

DURATRUSS Square Truss 12"by 12" (Silver
Color)

Velour Drape 12'x30' w/ Case

(4) DURATRUSS Junction couplers

Velour Drape 12'x30' w/ Case

DURATRUSS Triangular Truss 90 Degrees
(Silver Calor)

Velour Drape 12'x15' w/Case

DURATRUSS Triangular Truss 90 Degrees
(Silver Color)

(6) Bil-Jax 30" Stage Leg Sleeve.
(3) DURATRUSS Connecting Coupler
(6) Bil-Jax 30" Stage Leg Sleeve

DURATRUSS Triangular Truss 2' (Silver
Coalor)

(6) Bil-Jax 30" Stage Leg Sleve

DURATRUSS Triangular Truss 2' (Silver
Coalor)

(4) Bil-Jax 30" Stage Leg Sleeve

DURATRUSS Triangular Truss5' (Silver
Coalor)

(6) Bil-Jax 30" Stage Legs

DURATRUSS Triangular Truss5' (Silver
Color)

(6) Bil-Jax 30" Stage Legs

DURATRUSS Triangular Truss5' (Silver
Color)

(6) Bil-Jax 30" Stage Legs

DURATRUSS Triangular Truss5' (Silver
Coalor)

(5) Bil-Jax 30" Stage Legs
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Title

Duratruss Triangular Truss 6' (Silver Color)
(6) Bil-Jax 24" Stage Leg Sleeve

DURATRUSS Triangular Truss 6' (Silver
Color)

(6) Bil-Jax 24" Stage Leg Sleeve

DURATRUSS Triangular Truss 6' (Silver
Color)

(6) Bil-Jax 24" Stage Legs Sleeve

DURATRUSS Triangular Truss 6' (Silver
Coalor)

(6) Bil-Jax 24" Stage Leg Sleeve
DURATRUSS Square Truss 8' (Silver Color)
(6) Bil-Jax 24" Stage Leg Sleeve
DURATRUSS Square Truss 8' (Silver Color)
(6) Bil-Jax 24" Stage Leg Sleeve

Duratruss Square Truss 10' (Silver Color)

(6) Bil-Jax 24" Stage Leg Sleeve
DURATRUSS Square Truss 10" (Silver Color)
(6) Bil-Jax 24" Stage Leg Sleeve
DURATRUSS Truss Square Base Plate 3by3'
Solid Wood Scandinavian Desk
DURATRUSS Truss Square Base Plate 3'by3'
(6) Bil-Jax 24" Stage Leg Sleeve
DURATRUSS Truss Round Base 28"/28"

(6) Bil-Jax 24" Stage Leg Sleeve
DURATRUSS Truss Round Base 28"/28"

(6) Bil-Jax 24" Stage Leg Sleeve

(4) DURATRUSS Half Conica Coupler

(5) Bil-Jax 24" Stage Leg Sleeve

(4) DURATRUSS Connecting Coupler

(6) Bil-Jax 24" Stage Leg.

(4) DURATRUSS Connecting Couplers

(6) Bil-Jax 24" Stage Leg.
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Title

(4) DURATRUSS Connecting Couplers
(6) Bil-Jax 24" Stage Leg.

(4) DURATRUSS Connecting Couplers
(6) Bil-Jax 24" Stage Leg

(4) DURATRUSS Connecting Couplers
(6) Bil-Jax 24" Stage Legs

(3) DURATRUSS Connecting Couplers
(6) Bil-Jax 24" Stage Legs

(3) DURATRUSS Connecting Couplers
(6) Bil-Jax 24" Stage Legs

(3) DURATRUSS Connecting Couplers
(6) Bil-Jax 24" Stage Legs

(3) DURATRUSS Connecting Couplers
(6) Bil-Jax 24" Stage Legs

(3) DURATRUSS Connecting Couplers
(6) Bil-Jax 12" Stage Leg Sleeve

(3) DURATRUSS Connecting Couplers
(6) Bil-Jax 12" Stage Leg Sleeve

(3) DURATRUSS Connecting Couplers
(6) Bil-Jax 12" Stage Leg Sleeve

(3) DURATRUSS Connecting Couplers
(6) Bil-Jax 12" Stage Leg Sleeve.

(4) DURATRUSS Half Conical Connecting
Couplers

(6) Bil-Jax 12" Stage Leg Sleeve.

(4) DURATRUSS Half Conical Connecting
Couplers

(6) Bil-Jax 12" Stage Leg Sleeve.

(4) DURATRUSS Half Conical Connecting
Couplers

(6) Bil-Jax 12" Stage Leg Sleeve

(4) DURATRUSS Half Conical Connecting
Couplers

(4) Bil-Jax 12" Stage Leg.
(4) DURATRUSS Couplers For Base Plate
(6) Bil-Jax 12"Stage Leg .
(4) DURATRUSS Couplers For Base Plate
(6) Bil-Jax 12" Stage Leg.
(4) DURATRUSS Couplers For Base Plate
(6) Bil-Jax 12" Stage Leg.
(4) DURATRUSS Couplers For Base Plate
(6) Bil-Jax 12" Stage Leg.
(4) DURATRUSS Couplers For Base Plate
(6) Bil-Jax 12" Stage Leg.
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Title

(4) DURATRUSS Couplers For Base Plate
(6) Bil-Jax 12" Stage Leg.

(6) Bil-Jax 12" Stage Leg.

(6) Bil-Jax 12" Stage Leg.

(6) Bil-Jax 12" Stage Leg.

(6) Bil-Jax 12" Stage Leg.

(6) Bil-Jax 12" Stage Leg.

(6) Bil-Jax 12" Stage Leg.

(6) Bil-Jax 12" Stage Leg.

(2) Bil-Jax 6" Stage Leg Stand Off
(2) Bil-Jax 6" Stage Leg Stand Off.
(2) Bil-Jax 6" Stage Leg Stand Off.
(2) Bil-Jax 6" Stage Leg Stand Off.
(2) Bil-Jax 6" Stage Leg Stand Off.
(2) Bil-Jax 6" Stage Leg Stand Off.
(2) Bil-Jax 6" Stage Leg Stand Off.
(2) Bil-Jax 6" Stage Leg Stand Off.
(2) Bil-Jax 6" Stage Leg Stand Off.
(2) Bil-Jax 6" Stage Leg Stand Off.
(2) Bil-Jax 6" Stage Leg Stand Off.
Honda Portable Inverter Generator EU1000
(2) Bil-Jax 4' Stage Metal X-Bar
Honda Portable Generator EX650
(2) Bil-Jax 4' Stage Metal X-Bar
Honda Portable Generator EX650
(2) Bil-Jax 4' Stage Metal X-Bar.
(2) Bil-Jax 4' Stage Metal X-Bar
(2) Bil-Jax 4 Foot Stage Metal X-Bar
(2) Bil-Jax 4' Stage Metal X-Bar
(2) Bil-Jax 4' Stage Metal X-Bar
(2) Bil-Jax 4' Stage Metal X-Bar
(2) Bil-Jax 4' Stage Metal X-Bar
(2) Bil-Jax 4' Stage Metal X-Bar
(2) Bil-Jax 4' Stage Metal X-Bar
(2) Bil-Jax 4' Stage Metal X-Bar
(2) Bil-Jax 4' Stage Metal X-Bar
(2) Bil-Jax 4' Stage Metal X-Bar
(2) Bil-Jax 4' Stage Metal X-Bar
(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet W/ Collar
(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet W/ Collar
(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet W/ Collar
(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet W/ Collar
(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet W/ Collar
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0187B
0188B
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0191B
0192B
0193B
0194B
0195B
0196B
0197B
0198B
01998
0200B
0201B
0202B
0203B
0204B
0205B
0206B
0207B
0208B
02098
0210B
0217B
0218B
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0220B
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0387
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0394
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0401
0458

Title

(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet W/ Collar
(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet W/ Collar
(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet W/ Collar
(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet W/ Collar
(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet W/ Collar
(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet W/ Collar
(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet W/Collar

(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet W/ Collar
(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet W/ Collar
(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet W/ Collar
(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet W/ Collar
(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet W/ Collar
(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet W/ Collar
(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet W/ Collar
(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet - Screw In
(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet - Screw In
(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet - Screw In
(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet - Screw In
(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet - Screw In
(6) Bil-Jax Stage Feet - Screw In
(5) Bil-Jax Stage Feet - Screw In

Quick Shade 8 x 8 Instant Canopy

Quick Shade 8'x 8' Instant Canopy

Quick Shade 8 x 8 Instant Canopy
( 2) Bil-Jax Stage Steel Guard Rails
(2) Bil-Jax Stage Steel Guard Rails
(2) Bil-Jax Stage Steel Guard Rails
(2) Bil-Jax Stage Steel Guard Rails
(2) Bil-Jax Stage Steel Guard Rails
Metal Tri Level Utility Cart

Metal Tri Level Utility Cart

Metal Two Shelf Utility Cart

Gator Rolling Case

Gator Rolling Case

Gator Rolling Case

Rolling Case 31"x 25"x 28"
Sound Craft Podium

Sound Craft Foldable Podium
Delonghi Space Heater HM 24
Delonghi Heater HM 25

Chief 3 Shelf Projector Mount M SU-30
Chief 3 Shelf Projector Mount MSU-30
(10) Adam Lighting Lamps for Music Stands
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0486
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0514
0515
0516
0517
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(10) Adam Lighting Lamps for Music Stands
(10) Adam Lighting Lamps for Music Stands
Nilton Magic 1570 Music Stand with Bag
Olympia Electric Typewriter

(5) Quartet Tabletop Easels

(5) Quartet Tabletop Easels

(5) Quartet Tabletop Easels

(5) Quartet Tabletop Easels

(5) Quartet Tabletop Easels

Canon Imagerunner Advance C2030 Laser
Color Printer

Canon Toner Cartridges 4 Models C2020
C2025 And C2030

Aluminum Music Stand

HP Photosmart 6520 Printer
HP LaserJet 4000 TN
IDEAL Hardwood Tabletop Podium
Foldable Tabletop Podium
Foldable Tabletop Podium
Travel Case

Travel Case

Travel Case

Travel Case

Travel Case

Travel Case
Travel Case
Travel Case
Travel Case
Travel Case
Travel Case
Travel Case
Travel Case
Travel Case
Travel Case
Travel Case

Rack Mount Travel Case
Rack Mount Travel Case
Rack Mount Travel Case
Light Travel Case

Light Travel Case
Kodak Soft Travel Bag
Kodak Soft Travel Bag
Hard Carrying Case



Lot

0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0547
0548
0549
0550
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574

Title

Hard Carrying Case

Hard Carrying Case

Gator Rack-mount Case

Gator rack mount travel case
Gator Rack-Mount Case

Gator Rack-Mount Case

SKB Rack Mount Travel Case
SKB Rack Mount Hard Travel Case
SKB Rack-Mount Travel Case
SKB 6U ATA 19" Rack Case
Gator Rack-Mount Hard Travel Case
SKB Rack-Mount Hard Travel Case
SKB Hard Travel Case

Gator Pro Series Hard Travel Case
SKB Hard Travel Case

SKB Hard Travel Case

SKB Rack Mount Travel Case
Hard Travel Case

Gator Hard Travel Case
SKSHard Travel Case

SKB Hard Travel Case

SKB Hard Travel Case

Gator Case Travel Case
Guitar Stand

Guitar Stand

Guitar Stand

Guitar Stand

Hard Travel Case

Gator Case Hard Travel Case
Travel Gator Hard Case
Travel Gator Hard Case
Tenba Soft Case

ROC Hard Carrying Case
Rock Hard Mixer Case
Outdoor Propane Patio Heater
Outdoor Propane Patio Heater
Outdoor Propane Patio Heater
Outdoor Propane Patio Heater
Outdoor Propane Patio Heater
Outdoor Propane Patio Heater
Chrome Stanchion

Chrome Stanchion

Chrome Stanchion
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0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
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0649
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Title

Chrome Stanchion

Chrome Stanchion

Chrome Stanchion

Black Velvet Rope For Stanchions

Black Velvet Rope For Stanchions

Black Velvet Rope For Stanchions

Black Velvet 6' Rope For Stanchions

Clear Acrylic Podium

Acrylic podium

Metal Flip Chart Easel

(2) Meta Flip Chart Easels

(2) Metal Flip Chart Easels

(2) Metal Flip Chart Easels

(2) Metal Flip Chart Easels

(2) Meta Flip Chart Easels

(2) Meta Flip Chart Easels

(2) Metal Flip Chart Easels

(2) Metal Flip Chart Easels

(2) Meta Flip Chart Easels

(2) Meta Flip Chart Easels

(2) Meta Flip Chart Easels

(2) Meta Flip Chart Easels

Metal Flip Chart Easel

Polycom V'S 100 Conference Phone System
Star Case

Star Case

(2) Kenwood Free Talk Fm Walkie-talkies

(2) Kenwood free talk walkie-talkies

(2) Kenwood free talk walkie-talkies

(2) Kenwood Ubz-1h14 handheld walkie-talkies
(2) Kenwood Ubz-1h14 handheld Walkie-talkies
(2) Kenwood Ubz-1h14 handheld walkie-talkies
(2) Kenwood Ubz-1h14 handheld Walkie-talkies
(2) Kenwood Ubz-1h14 handheld walkie-talkies
Kenwood over the ear headset extra parts

(2) Midland Walkie-talkies model GXT 800

(2) Midland Walkie-talkies model GXT 800

(2) Midland Walkie-talkies model GXT 800

(2) Midland Walkie-talkies model GXT 800

Kenwood GXT 800 and GXT 1000 walkie-
talkie parts

(20) Heavy Duty Lighting Clamps
Guard Dog 3' Cable Ramp



Lot

0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
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0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
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0680
0681
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0684
0685
0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0751
0752
0753
0754
0755
0756

Title

Guard Dog 3' Cable Ramp
Guard Dog 3' Cable Ramp
Guard Dog 3' Cable Ramp
Guard Dog 3' Cable Ramp
Guard Dog 3' Cable Ramp
Guard Dog 3' Cable Ramp
Guard Dog 3' Cable Ramp
Guard Dog 3' Cable Ramp
Guard Dog 3' Cable Ramp

Lex Productions Power Ramp
Lex Productions Power Ramp
Lex Productions Power Ramp
25 Lbs Rubber Weight 18"x18"
25 Lbs Rubber Weight 18"x18"
25 Lbs Rubber Weight 18"x18"
25 Lbs Rubber Weight 18"x18"
25 Lbs Rubber Weight 18"x18"
25 Lbs Rubber Weight 18"x18"
25 Lbs Blue Sand Bag

25 Lbs Rubber Weight 18"x18"
25 Pound Blue Sand Bag

25 Pound Blue Sand Bag

25 Pound Black Sand Bag

25 Pound Black Sand Bag

25 Pound Black Sand Bag

25 Pound Black Sand Bag

25 Pound Black Sand Bag

25 Pound Black Sand Bag

25 Pound Black Sand Bag

25 Pound Black Sand Bag

25 Pound Black Sand Bag

25 Pound Black Sand Bag

Y ellow Cable Ramp

Y ellow Cable Ramp

Y ellow Cable Ramp

Y ellow Cable Ramp

Y ellow Cable Ramp

(2) Champagne Banjo Drapes 8'x3'
(2) Champagne Banjo Drapes 8x3'
(2) Champagne Banjo Drapes 8'x3'
(2) Champagne Banjo Drapes 8'x3'
(2) Champagne Banjo Drapes 8'x3'
(2) Champagne Banjo Drapes 8'x3'
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0757
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762
0763
0764
0765
0779
0830
0831
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0834
0835
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0839
0840
0841
0842
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0861
0862

06/05/25 11:40:36

Title

(2) Champagne Banjo Drapes 8x3'
(2) Champagne Banjo Drapes 8'x3'
(2) Champagne Banjo Drapes 8'x3'
(2) Champagne Banjo Drapes 8'x3'
(2) Champagne Banjo Drapes 8'x3'
(2) Champagne Banjo Drapes 8x3'
(2) Champagne Banjo Drapes 8x3'
(2) Champagne Banjo Drapes 8'x3'
(2) Champagne Banjo Drapes 8'x3'

Star Case 22"x18"x8" Blue Hard Case

(6) 8 Ft Scaffolding Planks
(4) Quarter Tire Sandbags
(4) Quarter Tire Sandbags

Collapsible Portable Flip Chart Holder
Collapsible Portable Flip Chart Holder
Collapsible Portable Flip Chart Holder
Collapsible Portable Flip Chart Holder

B& C Rolling Case 29"x21"x24"
B&C Rolling Case 29"x21"x24"

Wood Finish Podium with Travel Case
Rising Wood Finish Podium with Travel Case

Biljax 2 Step Stairs

Biljax 4'x2' Stage

Biljax 4'x2' Staging

Biljax 4'x2' Staging

Biljax 4'x2' Staging

Biljax 4'x2' Staging

Biljax 4'x2' staging

Biljax 4'x2' Staging

Biljax 4'x2' Staging

Biljax 4'x2' Staging

Biljax 4'x2' Staging

Biljax 4'x2' Staging

Biljax 4'x2' Staging

Biljax 4'x2" Staging

Biljax 4'x2' Staging

Biljax Quarter Round Staging
Biljax Quartet Round Staging
Biljax Quarter Round Staging
Biljax Quarter Round Staging
Biljax 45degree Angle Staging
Biljax 45degree Angle Staging
Biljax Rnd-left Staging



Lot

0863
0864
0865
0866
0867
0868
0869
0870
0871
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0876
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0879
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0881
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Title
Biljax Rnd-left Staging
Biljax Rnd-right Staging

Biljax Rnd- Right Staging
Biljax Handicap Whedlchair Staging Ramp
Biljax Dual 4'x4' Carpeted Clamshell Staging

(2)Biljax 4'x4' Staging

(2)biljax 4'x4" Staging

(2)biljax 4'x4" Staging

(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging
(2)biljax 4'x4" Staging

(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging
(2)biljax 4'x4" Staging

(2) Biljax 4'x4'staging

(2) Biljax 4'x4'staging

(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging
(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging
(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging
(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging
(2) Biljax 4'x4 Staging

(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging
(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging
(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging
(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging
(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging
(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging
(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging
(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging
(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging
(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging
(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging
(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging
(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging
(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging
(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging
(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging
(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging
(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging
(2) Biljax 4'x4 Staging

(2) Biljax 4'x4' Staging

Biljax Dual 4'x4' Clamshell Staging
Biljax Dual 4'x4' Clamshell Staging
Biljax Dual 4'x4' Clamshell Staging

Ladder 10

Lot

0907
0908
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Title

Ladder 8'
Ladder 6'
Ladder 5'
Ladder 4'
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PAYMENT INFORMATION:

Payment Due: By 12:00 pm (noon), Monday, October 19th, 2020

Payments are not charged automatically. Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices.
Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 14% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location.

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice
By Appointment Only Contact Us to Schedule:

Monday-Friday, October 19th-23rd, 2020 from 9:00 am to 3:30 pm each day

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

COVID: To protect the health and safety of customers and staff, we will be adhering to local government
social distancing regulations. With limited space at the auction site, we ask that if you are not granted
Immediate entry, that you please wait in your vehicle until we notify you. Please come prepared with
your necessary PPE for everyone's safety.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at the auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may
occur.

Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, pleaseCLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 14.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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717


/home/contact_us
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/2615
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/2615

